
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
AP 

AP 

BP 

AP 

AS 

TA 

TA 

FIA G4 

TA 

BP 

PRO3 

AP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

AS 

PRO3 

BP 

AS 

FF5 

FF5 

FF5 

BP 

PRO3 

AP 

AS 

FIA G4 

TA 

TA 

No. 
14 
16 

166 
72 
24 
15 
10 
28 
56 

7 
17 
55 
95 
74 
85 
98 

244 
119 

6 
11 
42 
64 

9 
26 

128 
198 

94 
951 

68 
269 

2 
8 

23 

Name 
Matt Parent 
Jim Gallaugher 
Del Mackenzie 
Dave Edelstein 
Randy Dunphy 
Bradley Briscoe 
Mike Woolsey 
Nick De Vitis 
Mark Adams 
Tim Butson 
E Michael Smith 
Kyle Byers 
Erik Dolson 
Don Benson 
Scott Stevens 
Bob Hooper 
Corey Peters 
Jim Cissell 
David Weller 
Jeff Taylor 
R G Wellington 
Lee Eberle 
Darren Glaser 
Jeff Payne 
Karen Salvaggio 
Anthony Nadalin 
Gerald Loeffler 
Matt Lowell 

Curt Kallberg 
Todd Morton 
Walt Cox 
Daryl Gough 
Tom Cantrell 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 
Issaquah, WA 
Everett WA 
Bellingham WA 
Kent WA 
Renton WA 
Ridgefield WA 
Sammamish WA 
Olympia WA 
Snohomish WA 
Battle Ground WA 
Auburn WA 
Sisters OR 
Blaine WA 
Arcata CA 
Kalispell MT 
Newcastle WA 
Seattle WA 
Kirkland WA 
Sisters OR 
Tacoma WA 
Auburn WA 
Burley WA 
Arvada CO 
Hemet CA 
Kirkland WA 
Puyallup WA 
Brier WA 

Madras OR 
Renton WA 
Lacey WA 
Coeur d Alene ID 
Auburn WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Chevrolet L88 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1976 C hev ro le t G reenwood C orv e tte  
1970 Ford Mustang 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1972 Jaguar XKE V/12 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1989 BMW E-30 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette ZL1 
1974 Porsche RS 
1966 Ford Mustang Fastbac 
1966 Ford Mustang GT350 
1989 BMW 325i 
1987 BMW 325is 
1987 BMW 325is 
1964 Studebaker Daytona 
1987 BMW 325is 
1964 Jaguar E-Type 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1965 Shelby Daytona Coupe 
1 9 6 5  F a c t o r y  F i v e  R a c in g  D a y to n a  R - M o d e l  C o u p e  
1965 FFR Challenge 
1965 Sunbeam Tiger 
1989 BMW 325i 

1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1966 Ford GT40 MkII 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1969 Ford Mustang 

Disp 
427 
427 
302 
427 
4949 
5700 
302 
4949 
5300 
302 
5000 
2499 
6997 
3000 
292 
292 
2494 
2500 
2500 
302 
0 
4210 
5400 
5400 
5000 
302 
289 
2.5 liter 

6997 
4948 
448 
0 
302 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
16:49.691 
16:51.435 
16:56.952 
16:57.234 
16:59.778 
17:01.137 
17:07.588 
17:08.522 
17:09.212 
17:09.472 
17:12.808 
17:13.138 
17:13.750 
17:15.294 
17:20.240 
17:21.388 
17:21.916 
17:22.971 
17:28.189 
17:30.983 
17:31.552 
17:32.866 
17:34.453 
17:34.979 

1:27.688 
1:34.963 
1:37.575 
1:40.109 

Diff 

1.744 
7.261 
7.543 

10.087 
11.446 
17.897 
18.831 
19.521 
19.781 
23.117 
23.447 
24.059 
25.603 
30.549 
31.697 
32.225 
33.280 
38.498 
41.292 
41.861 
43.175 
44.762 
45.288 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:30.183 
1:30.867 
1:33.277 
1:33.422 
1:34.486 
1:34.923 
1:37.997 
1:38.437 
1:38.374 
1:38.077 
1:39.184 
1:39.145 
1:35.269 
1:41.197 
1:40.462 
1:38.373 
1:39.276 
1:42.156 
1:40.593 
1:44.073 
1:44.315 
1:42.411 
1:44.416 
1:44.084 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/30/2018 7:42:51 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.744 

Avg. Speed 

64.178 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.183 

Best Speed 

89.817 

Best Lap by 

14 - Matt Parent 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 3 - Historic Large Bore 

Race #1 

Race started at 14:54:15 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/29/2018 02:50 PM 

 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics

 
 70th Annivrsary of Porsche Race Cars



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
AP 

AP 

AP 

AS 

BP 

AP 

TA 

BP 

FIA G4 

BP 

TA 

FF5 

BP 

FF5 

FIA G4 

FF5 

PRO3 

PRO3 

PRO3 

TA 

PRO3 

PRO3 

BP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP 

BP 

TA 

TA 

AP 

PRO3 

No. 
14 
72 
16 
24 

166 
95 
15 
10 
74 
56 
98 
28 

128 
17 
26 

2 
198 

55 
244 

6 
7 

42 
119 

64 
11 

269 
9 

85 
94 
23 

8 

68 
951 

Name 
Matt Parent 
Dave Edelstein 
Jim Gallaugher 
Randy Dunphy 
Del Mackenzie 
Erik Dolson 
Bradley Briscoe 
Mike Woolsey 
Don Benson 
Mark Adams 
Bob Hooper 
Nick De Vitis 
Karen Salvaggio 
E Michael Smith 
Jeff Payne 
Walt Cox 
Anthony Nadalin 
Kyle Byers 
Corey Peters 
David Weller 
Tim Butson 
R G Wellington 
Jim Cissell 
Lee Eberle 
Jeff Taylor 
Todd Morton 
Darren Glaser 
Scott Stevens 
Gerald Loeffler 
Tom Cantrell 
Daryl Gough 

Curt Kallberg 
Matt Lowell 

Home Town 
Bellevue WA 
Bellingham WA 
Issaquah, WA 
Kent WA 
Everett WA 
Sisters OR 
Renton WA 
Ridgefield WA 
Blaine WA 
Olympia WA 
Kalispell MT 
Sammamish WA 
Hemet CA 
Battle Ground WA 
Arvada CO 
Lacey WA 
Kirkland WA 
Auburn WA 
Newcastle WA 
Kirkland WA 
Snohomish WA 
Tacoma WA 
Seattle WA 
Auburn WA 
Sisters OR 
Renton WA 
Burley WA 
Arcata CA 
Puyallup WA 
Auburn WA 
Coeur d Alene ID 

Madras OR 
Brier WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Chevrolet L88 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette ZL1 
1976 Chevrolet Greenwood Corvette 
1970 Ford Mustang 
1974 Porsche RS 
1972 Jaguar XKE V/12 
1966 Ford Mustang GT350 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1 9 6 5  Fa c t o r y  F i v e  R a c in g  D a y to n a  R -M o d e l  C o u p e  
1967 Ford Mustang 
1965 Shelby Daytona Coupe 
1966 Ford GT40 MkII 
1965 FFR Challenge 
1989 BMW E-30 
1989 BMW 325i 
1987 BMW 325is 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1987 BMW 325is 
1987 BMW 325is 
1964 Jaguar E-Type 
1964 Studebaker Daytona 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang Fastbac 
1965 Sunbeam Tiger 
1969 Ford Mustang 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 

1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1989 BMW 325i 

Disp 
427 
427 
427 
4949 
302 
6997 
5700 
302 
3000 
5300 
292 
4949 
5000 
5000 
5400 
448 
302 
2499 
2494 
2500 
302 
0 
2500 
4210 
302 
4948 
5400 
292 
289 
302 
0 

6997 
2 .5  l i te r 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
20:17.424 
20:17.555 
20:18.428 
20:31.400 
20:34.046 
20:49.317 
20:55.936 
20:57.409 
21:13.289 
21:30.759 
21:51.953 
21:54.322 
21:57.651 
20:27.197 
20:37.377 
20:40.907 
20:47.219 
20:48.167 
20:48.793 
20:59.361 
21:03.462 
21:04.087 
21:04.456 
21:10.603 
21:12.899 
21:40.994 
21:42.473 
18:59.930 
14:54.169 

6:59.124 
7:11.140 

Diff 

0.131 
1.004 

13.976 
16.622 
31.893 
38.512 
39.985 
55.865 

1 :13 .3 35  
1 :34 .52 9  
1 :36 .8 98  
1 :40 .2 27  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
5 Laps 
9 Laps 
9 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:30.187 
1:29.725 
1:30.601 
1:31.620 
1:31.485 
1:32.235 
1:33.003 
1:33.393 
1:33.885 
1:35.643 
1:36.476 
1:37.191 
1:36.952 
1:38.437 
1:39.737 
1:38.311 
1:38.882 
1:37.087 
1:39.537 
1:40.446 
1:41.640 
1:40.725 
1:39.799 
1:44.090 
1:42.402 
1:45.749 
1:45.796 
1:40.237 
1:42.839 
1:39.281 
1:47.508 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:42:54 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.131 

Avg. Speed 

73.187 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.725 

Best Speed 

90.276 

Best Lap by 

72 - Dave Edelstein 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 3 - Historic Large Bore 

Race #2 

Race started at 11:02:45 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2018 10:40 AM 

 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics

 
 70th Annivrsary of Porsche Race Cars



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
PRO3 

PRO3 

FF5 

PRO3 

PRO3 

FF5 

PRO3 

AS 

FF5 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AP 

AS 

AS 

AS 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

BP 

FIA G4 

FIA G4 

PRO3 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

No. 
244 

55 
128 
119 

6 
198 

42 
9 

26 

15 
14 
16 
68 
72 
95 
11 
24 

269 
17 
64 
74 
85 
94 
98 

166 
2 

56 
951 

7 
8 

10 
23 
28 

Name 
Corey Peters 
Kyle Byers 
Karen Salvaggio 
Jim Cissell 
David Weller 
Anthony Nadalin 
R G Wellington 
Darren Glaser 
Jeff Payne 

Bradley Briscoe 
Matt Parent 
Jim Gallaugher 
Curt Kallberg 
Dave Edelstein 
Erik Dolson 
Jeff Taylor 
Randy Dunphy 
Todd Morton 
E Michael Smith 
Lee Eberle 
Don Benson 
Scott Stevens 
Gerald Loeffler 
Bob Hooper 
Del Mackenzie 
Walt Cox 
Mark Adams 
Matt Lowell 
Tim Butson 
Daryl Gough 
Mike Woolsey 
Tom Cantrell 
Nick De Vitis 

Home Town 
Newcastle WA 
Auburn WA 
Hemet CA 
Seattle WA 
Kirkland WA 
Kirkland WA 
Tacoma WA 
Burley WA 
Arvada CO 

Renton WA 
Bellevue WA 
Issaquah, WA 
Madras OR 
Bellingham WA 
Sisters OR 
Sisters OR 
Kent WA 
Renton WA 
Battle Ground WA 
Auburn WA 
Blaine WA 
Arcata CA 
Puyallup WA 
Kalispell MT 
Everett WA 
Lacey WA 
Olympia WA 
Brier WA 
Snohomish WA 
Coeur d Alene ID 
Ridgefield WA 
Auburn WA 
Sammamish WA 

Make/Model 
1989 BMW 325i 
1989 BMW E-30 
1 9 6 5  Fa c t o r y  F i v e  R a c in g  D a y to n a  R -M o d e l  C o u p e  
1987 BMW 325is 
1987 BMW 325is 
1965 FFR Challenge 
1987 BMW 325is 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1965 Shelby Daytona Coupe 

1976 Chevrolet Greenwood Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet L88 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette ZL1 
1964 Studebaker Daytona 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1964 Jaguar E-Type 
1974 Porsche RS 
1966 Ford Mustang Fastbac 
1965 Sunbeam Tiger 
1966 Ford Mustang GT350 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford GT40 MkII 
1972 Jaguar XKE V/12 
1989 BMW 325i 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1970 Ford Mustang 
1969 Ford Mustang 
1968 Ford Mustang 

Disp 
2494 
2499 
5000 
2500 
2500 
302 
0 
5400 
5400 

5700 
427 
427 
6997 
427 
6997 
302 
4949 
4948 
5000 
4210 
3000 
292 
289 
292 
302 
448 
5300 
2 .5  l i te r 
302 
0 
302 
302 
4949 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
13:40.280 
13:41.521 
13:42.779 
13:46.624 
13:59.054 
13:36.194 
13:38.061 
13:39.422 

9:34.211 

Diff 

1.241 
2.499 
6.344 

18.774 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:51.878 
1:52.569 
1:53.504 
1:57.361 
1:57.034 
2:09.676 
2:03.107 
2:31.453 
1:56.617 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:43:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.241 

Avg. Speed 

49.373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.878 

Best Speed 

72.400 

Best Lap by 

244 - Corey Peters 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 3 - Historic Large Bore 

Race #3 

Race started at 15:50:19 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2018 03:50 PM 

 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics

 
 70th Annivrsary of Porsche Race Cars



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
AP 

AP 

AP 

AS 

TA 

FIA G4 

TA 

TA 

FF5 

FF5 

BP 

BP 

BP 

AP 

PRO3 

PRO3 

FF5 

PRO3 

BP 

PRO3 

PRO3 

AS 

BP 

BP 

AP 

FIA G4 

TA 

BP 

AS 

AP 

AS 

PRO3 

TA 

No. 
72 
14 
95 
24 
10 
56 

7 
28 

128 
198 

17 
74 
94 
15 

244 
55 
26 

6 
64 

119 
42 

9 
85 

166 
16 

2 
8 

98 
269 

68 
11 

951 
23 

Name 
Dave Edelstein 
Matt Parent 
Erik Dolson 
Randy Dunphy 
Mike Woolsey 
Mark Adams 
Tim Butson 
Nick De Vitis 
Karen Salvaggio 
Anthony Nadalin 
E Michael Smith 
Don Benson 
Gerald Loeffler 
Bradley Briscoe 
Corey Peters 
Kyle Byers 
Jeff Payne 
David Weller 
Lee Eberle 
Jim Cissell 
R G Wellington 
Darren Glaser 
Scott Stevens 
Del Mackenzie 
Jim Gallaugher 
Walt Cox 
Daryl Gough 
Bob Hooper 
Todd Morton 

Curt Kallberg 
Jeff Taylor 
Matt Lowell 
Tom Cantrell 

Home Town 
Bellingham WA 
Bellevue WA 
Sisters OR 
Kent WA 
Ridgefield WA 
Olympia WA 
Snohomish WA 
Sammamish WA 
Hemet CA 
Kirkland WA 
Battle Ground WA 
Blaine WA 
Puyallup WA 
Renton WA 
Newcastle WA 
Auburn WA 
Arvada CO 
Kirkland WA 
Auburn WA 
Seattle WA 
Tacoma WA 
Burley WA 
Arcata CA 
Everett WA 
Issaquah, WA 
Lacey WA 
Coeur d Alene ID 
Kalispell MT 
Renton WA 

Madras OR 
Sisters OR 
Brier WA 
Auburn WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet L88 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette ZL1 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1970 Ford Mustang 
1972 Jaguar XKE V/12 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1 9 6 5  Fa c t o r y  F i v e  R a c in g  D a y to n a  R -M o d e l  C o u p e  
1965 FFR Challenge 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1974 Porsche RS 
1965 Sunbeam Tiger 
1976 Chevrolet Greenwood Corvette 
1989 BMW 325i 
1989 BMW E-30 
1965 Shelby Daytona Coupe 
1987 BMW 325is 
1964 Jaguar E-Type 
1987 BMW 325is 
1987 BMW 325is 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang Fastbac 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1966 Ford GT40 MkII 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1966 Ford Mustang GT350 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 

1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1964 Studebaker Daytona 
1989 BMW 325i 
1969 Ford Mustang 

Disp 
427 
427 
6997 
4949 
302 
5300 
302 
4949 
5000 
302 
5000 
3000 
289 
5700 
2494 
2499 
5400 
2500 
4210 
2500 
0 
5400 
292 
302 
427 
448 
0 
292 
4948 

6997 
302 
2 .5  l i te r 
302 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
19:21.536 
19:23.088 
19:36.179 
19:36.250 
19:45.088 
19:46.717 
19:47.127 
19:50.701 
19:56.081 
19:57.251 
19:57.724 
19:58.225 
19:58.968 
19:59.363 
19:59.874 
20:00.008 
20:02.545 
20:03.950 
20:05.627 
20:08.052 
20:09.030 
20:16.149 
20:22.679 
14:43.536 
11:25.230 
11:41.102 
11:47.904 

8:47.908 
3:24.821 

Diff 

1.552 
14.643 
14.714 
23.552 
25.181 
25.591 
29.165 
34.545 
35.715 
36.188 
36.689 
37.432 
37.827 
38.338 
38.472 
41.009 
42.414 
44.091 
46.516 
47.494 
54.613 

1 :01 .1 43  
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:28.872 
1:29.704 
1:32.337 
1:33.169 
1:36.631 
1:38.663 
1:35.120 
1:38.689 
1:40.501 
1:40.315 
1:40.461 
1:38.610 
1:38.734 
1:39.097 
1:39.078 
1:39.067 
1:41.250 
1:40.156 
1:42.229 
1:39.914 
1:39.973 
1:42.964 
1:42.163 
1:39.741 
1:36.414 
1:43.933 
1:48.089 
1:39.899 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:44:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.552 

Avg. Speed 

55.788 

Best Lap Tm 

1:28.872 

Best Speed 

91.142 

Best Lap by 

72 - Dave Edelstein 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 3 - Historic Large Bore 

Race #4 

Race started at 10:40:39 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

7/1/2018 10:40 AM 

 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics

 
 70th Annivrsary of Porsche Race Cars



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Class 
AP 

AP 

AP 

AS 

TA 

TA 

BP 

FF5 

BP 

AP 

TA 

FIA G4 

BP 

BP 

FF5 

FF5 

PRO3 

PRO3 

BP 

PRO3 

AS 

AS 

PRO3 

PRO3 

AS 

TA 

BP 

AP 

AP 

BP 

FIA G4 

PRO3 

TA 

No. 
72 
14 
95 
24 

7 
10 
74 

128 
166 

15 
28 
56 
98 
17 
26 

198 
55 

244 
64 

6 
11 

269 
119 

42 
9 
8 

85 

16 
68 
94 

2 
951 

23 

Name 
Dave Edelstein 
Matt Parent 
Erik Dolson 
Randy Dunphy 
Tim Butson 
Mike Woolsey 
Don Benson 
Karen Salvaggio 
Del Mackenzie 
Bradley Briscoe 
Nick De Vitis 
Mark Adams 
Bob Hooper 
E Michael Smith 
Jeff Payne 
Anthony Nadalin 
Kyle Byers 
Corey Peters 
Lee Eberle 
David Weller 
Jeff Taylor 
Todd Morton 
Jim Cissell 
R G Wellington 
Darren Glaser 
Daryl Gough 
Scott Stevens 

Jim Gallaugher 
Curt Kallberg 
Gerald Loeffler 
Walt Cox 
Matt Lowell 
Tom Cantrell 

Home Town 
Bellingham WA 
Bellevue WA 
Sisters OR 
Kent WA 
Snohomish WA 
Ridgefield WA 
Blaine WA 
Hemet CA 
Everett WA 
Renton WA 
Sammamish WA 
Olympia WA 
Kalispell MT 
Battle Ground WA 
Arvada CO 
Kirkland WA 
Auburn WA 
Newcastle WA 
Auburn WA 
Kirkland WA 
Sisters OR 
Renton WA 
Seattle WA 
Tacoma WA 
Burley WA 
Coeur d Alene ID 
Arcata CA 

Issaquah, WA 
Madras OR 
Puyallup WA 
Lacey WA 
Brier WA 
Auburn WA 

Make/Model 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette 
1969 Chevrolet L88 
1969 Chevrolet Corvette ZL1 
1965 Ford Falcon 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1970 Ford Mustang 
1974 Porsche RS 
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1965 Ford Mustang 
1976 Chevrolet Greenwood Corvette 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1972 Jaguar XKE V/12 
1966 Ford Mustang GT350 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1965 Shelby Daytona Coupe 
1965 FFR Challenge 
1989 BMW E-30 
1989 BMW 325i 
1964 Jaguar E-Type 
1987 BMW 325is 
1964 Studebaker Daytona 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1987 BMW 325is 
1987 BMW 325is 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1966 Ford Mustang Fastbac 

1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1967 Chevrolet Corvette 
1965 Sunbeam Tiger 
1966 Ford GT40 MkII 
1989 BMW 325i 
1969 Ford Mustang 

Disp 
427 
427 
6997 
4949 
302 
302 
3000 
5000 
302 
5700 
4949 
5300 
292 
5000 
5400 
302 
2499 
2494 
4210 
2500 
302 
4948 
2500 
0 
5400 
0 
292 

427 
6997 
289 
448 
2 .5  l i te r 
302 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
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Total Tm 
20:00.844 
20:03.857 
20:28.021 
20:47.068 
20:53.865 
21:02.936 
21:03.424 
21:06.088 
21:11.506 
21:21.468 
21:28.176 
21:28.794 
21:29.215 
21:33.784 
20:13.123 
20:13.771 
20:39.510 
20:40.387 
20:50.219 
20:51.395 
20:52.408 
20:59.895 
21:01.200 
21:04.623 
21:08.502 
21:17.156 
13:32.080 

Diff 

3.013 
27.177 
46.224 
53.021 

1 :02 .0 92  
1 :02 .5 80  
1 :05 .2 44  
1 :10 .6 62  
1 :20 .6 24  
1 :27. 332  
1 :27. 950  
1 :28 .3 71  
1 :32 .9 40  

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:29.017 
1:29.672 
1:30.471 
1:32.887 
1:33.676 
1:33.681 
1:34.465 
1:34.172 
1:34.648 
1:36.134 
1:37.039 
1:36.749 
1:36.600 
1:37.567 
1:39.426 
1:39.252 
1:37.829 
1:37.923 
1:41.549 
1:39.217 

41.258 
1:41.806 
1:39.927 
1:40.493 
1:44.345 
1:45.906 
1:39.481 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/2/2018 1:44:56 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Linda Grass 

Co-Race Chairs, Tom Kracht, Tom Maserson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

3.013 

Avg. Speed 

74.198 

Best Lap Tm 

41.258 

Best Speed 

196.326 

Best Lap by 

11 - Jeff Taylor 

 

30th Annual Pacific Northwest Historics 

Group 3 - Historic Large Bore 

Race #5 

Race started at 15:00:22 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

7/1/2018 02:45 PM 
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